TERCH
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/2
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3
114/1/3

Hx G = ¢4k

A B

RO 2,000
RO 2,000
FBOHS 500
HOE 1,000
O 600
HFOM ~ OB 1,000
BROBL ~ O R 1,200
HOM - YOIz - YOK - YOFK - YOI 5,000
RO 500
OB 500
£20% 1,000
FOHE 1,000
BBOH 2,600
OB 100
O 100
ROFE 500
RO 500
O 500
BROZ 1,000
Ol - O 300
BROZS 200
BRO% 200
BRO R 100
Ol 300
HOXE 1,000
FOE 2,000
FFORE 500
RO 200
BRO% 200
#=OX 150
fR O#b 110
=HOH 100
#O¥% 1,000
BOE 6,000
EO 6,000
MO TR AR A E 5,000
HOH 4,000
HOE 3,000
#OH 2,000
FOE 2,000
O 1,600
RO 1,000



114/1/3 FROR 1,000

114113 RO 1,000
114/13  BOE 1,000
114/13 %O 800
114713 #ROBF 800
114113 BHOR 600
114/13  HO#K 500
114113 #EOk 500
114113 &®O& 500
114/13  HO#H -~ 5O% - O 300
11413 &0 300
114113 &£O% 300
114/13 RO 300
114/13  &OHE) 300
114/13  &OZF 200
114/13  HOf@ 200
114/1/4  FOH 140
114/1/4  #RO$ 500
114/1/4  FO¥ 500
114/1/4  ROFH% 100
14/1/6  =OH 20,000
114/1/6  EORHARAHE] 6,000
114/1/6 OB FEARAH 3,000
114/1/6 BO®RFEARAH 3,000
114/1/6  [BHORE 3,000
114/1/6  EO% - #OH - BOH - BO# 1,200
14/1/6  &®OE 1,000
14/1/6  FFO= 1,000
114/1/6  EEOZ% 1,000
14/1/6  FAOH 1,000
114/1/6 20O 1,000
114/1/6 5RO 1,000
114/1/6 [ OFK ~ {7 Ok 1,000
114/1/6  #FO4L 1,000
14/1/6  &O¥ 1,000
114116 #EOH; 1,000
14/1/6  Z2OFE 1,000
14/1/6  BRO# 500
114/1/6  BOTERMNARAHE 500
114/1/6  #EO 500
14/1/6  20O%F 500
14/1/6  #O% 500
114/1/6 2O 300

114/1/6 RO 300



114/1/6 HROF 300

114/1/6  HO7R 250
114117 TOMa 1,200
114/1/7 8O0 2,000
1141177  TOE 200
1141177 ROR 5,000
1141177 ROFHF 5,000
114/1/7  BIO# 500
114/17 B0 500
114117 HO# 300
14177 HOK 3,000
114117 FO#E 2,000
114117 | Z:O#E 1,000
114/1/7  #ROL 1,000
1141177 #HO#E 300
114177 $EOH 2,000
14/1/7  #OH 2,000
114/17 5RO 1,200
1141771 1BOEFEE)AH 1,000
114/1/7 RO 1,000
14/1/7 O 600
114/177  EOM 600
114117 #HROHE 600
114/1/7 OB 300
114117 | 22O% 1,000
1417  FEO 1,000
114117 O 500
14/1/7  HEOF 500
14/17  BROH; 10,000
14117 FO# 2,000
14/1/7 OB 200
114117 HOZ 500
114117 HOZ 500
11418 ROf% 1,000
114118 RO 1,000
14/18  fOE 3,600
14/18  FOH 3,600
114/1/8 ROk 300
114118  5ROZE 300
114/1/8  BHO# 1,000
114/1/8  BROAE 200
14/1/8 (RO 200
114/1/8  BROES 200

114/1/8 FROE 200



114/1/8 HO& 500

11418 SO 500
114118 5O 5,000
114118 3202 200
114118 BOE 500
114118 | BROfZ 500
114118  #O#$ 500
114/18  FROR; 2,000
1418 FEO#E 2,000
114/18  FEOFH 1,200
114118 O 1,200
114/18  fOIX 20,000
11418  &®OB 500
114/18  #OE 1,000
114118 5RO 24,000
114/1/8 20w 400
11418 O 2,000
114/18  BROB 200
114/1/8  220OH 500
11418  #O%E 500
114/1/8  FROFR 500
114/1/8  SRO#H 500
114/18  #OR 500
114/18  #ROF 500
114/18  5ROE 500
1418 BON 500
114/18  BHOZ% 500
114/18  BROfE 500
114118 FO*E 1,000
114/1/8  fa Ok 3,000
1147178 FIOWEEEM AR A E 17,000
114/18  #OH 3,000
114/18  ZEO AE70941 200
114/19  &OFK 500
14119 OB 500
114/19  BHO=Z 1,000
114/19  #HOHL 200
114/19  HO%& 100
114/19 [ ROR 100
114719 [ROE 100
114/1/9 O 500
114/1/9 O 600
114/1/9 O 600

114/1/9 #OfE 1,000



114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/9
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10

BROE
RO
HROE

ORI AR AH

FO%
OB

BOBBAIRI AR A

PO
MOH

ROZ
gOA ~
BRO%H

HO%E
OB

MO

BOFS

] O3 ~

#OZF

wHOMECND ~ =0

BRO#
MO
PO
ROBR
FRO#H
BROZ
w=OXL

HOE

BEOFR M

MO
BROM
EO®
BRO3hE
BROZ:
RO
0
HOE
O

s FO#H

BROW ~ #fIOR ~ f O

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

315

500
1,000
1,000
2,000
3,000
5,000

13,000

500
500
1,000
1,000
300
300
300
300
1,500
1,000
2,000
500
1,000
700
500
1,000
300
2,000
300
2,000
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300



114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10

HOH
# O
BRO
EROR
=5 OHk
AO
FROF
H O#fi
BOL
RO
BROZ
RO
BIOH
HOBA
HROR
RO
MOHE
£0w%
O/
BROSF
HOHE
RO
RO
£OL
HOZ
O
BO=
EO3L
HEOH
1O

AN
EE AT

HOZ
HOH
£O
ROR
J50%5
FEO#«K
HO=
firOZ5
FOJI
fROEL
5RO%5F
FOH
PROZZ

300
300
500
300
300
1,000
500
300
300
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300
1,200
100
100
600
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
500
300
300
1,200
1,000
500
500
500
300
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
300



114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10

BROH
ROK
RO
BRORE
ROF
mOR
EOE
HOF
RO
£O1E
HOL
O
OB
FOH
TOFE
£00d
ROM
HOHE
RO
HOH
EHO%
MO
O
SO
FHOME

BRO®S

BROME
FO
FO%
HORE
HOM
HROZ:
HOE
HOH
ZIOE
o
IO
O
fEHO75
EAO)=]
FOZ
BROE

BOEBRFEARAH

EROR,

il
il
Im
il

)
\
/
)
it

500
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,500
600
3,000
200
300
600
600
500
200
200
500
100
900
900
100
1,000
1,000
3,000
1,000
100
700
300
500
500
300
1,300
1,000
100
300
900
300
1,000
800
300
1,000
3,000
300



114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10

FO%H
OB
TO%
HO
O
#HO
HOR
RO
RO
HO%
HOR
FOIE
BRO
O
HFOBE
BRO%
O
HO%E
O
HOREH
SOk
ROH
SO
ROS
SO%
EORHEAIRAT]
O
RO
HOHs
2I0F
O
#OM
OB
FOF
FOum
PO
WO
O
B0k
BHOP
HOH
FO%
SO
ROR

500
100
1,000
300
300
100
100
100
200
600
500
500
500
350
1,000
300
200
300
2,000
300
1,000
1,000
500
500
2,000
1,000
200
600
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
500
700
500
500
100
1,000
300
300
1,000
600
300
1,000



114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10

S ORI
= OB
BOE
FOMBAHRAE]
SOZE
BIO75
O
TO
HO#%
#OH
BRO%%
PO
FO=
=OR
FO&F
O
£0E
£O#
FOM:
=08
O
BRO#
$E ORI BT
fROE
#HO=
i OB NAIR A E
L@}
HO™M
FIOH
FOx
FOZR
PO
RO
MO
HOM
B0t
FO
ROk
HO&
KON
RO%
RO
HOR
&L O

300
1,000
1,000

100

200

500

500

100

500

20,000

500

300
2,000

100

300

500

300

200

300
1,000

400

500

300
1,000
1,000

300

300

300

300

500

500

300

100

100
1,000
1,000

500

300

300
2,000

600

500

200

300



114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10

HOH
kOB
#HO¥
FOE
BOE
FOM
BROH
#HORF
OAF
#HOF
FHOZ=
HOZEE
FOx
BROY
B OZF
SO®E
EHOM,
BROH
RO EFREFELSTDE
PO
fROE
OF
EROi
RO
FOBE
&L O
BROX
PO
BIO%
HOH
BO%

200
300
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
300
500
400
300
300
1,500
1,000
200
300
200
1,000
1,000
1,500
200
1,000
100
300
200
200
200
2,000
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
500
300
3,000
500
500
300
1,000
500
2,000
3,000
300
500
1,000



114/1/10 &0 600

114/1/10  #£O 1,000
114/1/10 | Z2OR 500
114/110 | #EO 200
114/1/10  HOBE 200
114/1/10  BO% 200
114/1/10 RO 1,000
114/1/10  BHOZR ~ HORE 4,000
114/1/10  #OFH 300
114/1/10  fHO#K% 500
114/1/10  5RO% 500
114/1/10  #OZ% 200
114110 #EOFH HORE 300
114/1/10  #Ota 400
14/1/10  #OZ 300
114/1/10  sKOHEHERRAH 1,000
14110 BOE 1,000
14/1/10  FEOHI 1,000
11471710 O 600
114/1/10  BROR 500
114/1/10  BOH 300
114/1/10  BROW ~ BRO%E 600
11471710 BEO# 250
114/1/10  BROY 1,000
114/1/10 BO% 200
114/1/10  BIO7H 300
141110 ROF 200
14/1/10 IO 400
1141710 TO# 500
14/1/10 202 300
114/1/10  STO¥E 100
114/1/10  5ROA 500
14/1/10  FOHE 200
114/1/10  BHOH 300
14/1/10 FOF 300
114/1/10 | FOH% 300
14/1/10 O 300
14/1/10 3O 3,000
14/1/10  HOE 1,000
114/1710  #kO40 500
1141710 #HOZ 1,000
114/1/10 &0 1,000
14/1/10 KOk 600

11471710 |Z2ONH 1,000



114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10

5RO%5
£OE
FEOm
BOW
BROfR
EOMFEARAE
BO%
EROHE
O
mO%F
EOf;
BRO=
=BOR
FEO%
FOK
&0
FOHE

O
ROF
PRO¥E
HO=
ROHB
FOH
ROZE
HOE
£20MH
=OHE
TO®
POK

500
500
1,500
2,000
300
200
1,000
300
600
300
1,000
150
500
100
1,000
100
2,000
500
300
500
100
200
500
150
500
500
2,000
500
500
500
500
1,000
300
100
600
1,000
200
300
500
6,000
200
500
100
1,000



114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10

RO

BRO%E

O

SO

OHE

HOZE

EOH

ZIOE

EORT

HO#h
ROHEFARAFE
ROHEFARAFE
HOR

RO

= ORI

HOFH

BIOH
BOME
FOF
£0O#
F0O%5
FO=
HHORF
TROZR
£0%
FO8H
FORK
RO
PRO¥E
RO
ROE&
FO
O
FOF
FEOHE
£0fm
=OF&EL
=O$
HOMR
FFOZF

300
300
1,000
300
200
300
1,000
500
1,000
500
300
300
500
1,000
900
900
500
300
500
1,000
500
300
300
300
300
300
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
1,000
1,000
500
300
500
500
250
1,000
600
200
1,000
600



114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10
114/1/10

O
FOF
JEO¥
£OE
HOH
BOAMRAE
Ol
O
RO
FFOZ
FOB
HOE
PO
O
£0OHk
£0m
HOM
B O
FO#H
RO
HOBL
HO#E
BROHS

it
O
a2

ILORBFEARAFE

HOBRAIRAT
FOIH
TOBE
TOo®
+O=
HO%
FO
ZHO®m
O
RO
HOM
O
HOM
EO
HO%
KO
HO
FO#f
HO%
HOX

100
200
1,000
500
300
500
1,200
1,200
1,200
3,000
1,000
3,500
2,000
5,000
200
500
2,000
5,000
500
200
300
100
100

60,000

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
1,500
1,500
1,000

500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

500

500



114/1/10
114/1/11
114/1/11
114/1/11
114/1/12
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/13
114/1/14
114/1/14
114/1/14
114/1/14
114/1/14
114/1/14
114/1/14
114/1/14
114/1/14
114/1/15

RO
FOx
RO
FHOHE
FO=E

HOEYRHAIRAE

20%
2Of#
BROZ
BROFS
PO
FOF
HROE
BROM
MO
O
HOK
EO¥
FROAL
#MORR
#HO=
ROE
#OZF
POL
BROZE
ERO®)

=OM

RO
RORZ
EO

BORIAMRAE

BRO
BRO
HOmHE
RO
EO%H
HOKR
FOF
EHOM
FOF
EOTS

ROBETHRAH
SOR ~ BOTT

5ROk

il

\
/

500
800
800
5,000
300
100
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
500
750
1,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
300
500
500
1,000
2,000
2,000
2,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

10,000

2,000
8,000
500
300
500
1,000
6,000
1,000
2,000

10,000

1,000
1,500
1,000



114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/15
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1/16
114/1117
114/1117
114/1117
114/1117
114/1117
114/1/17
114/1117
114/1117
114/1/17
114/1/17

IO
HO%
O
HFOB)
FORE
FO5
O
BOF
ROZ
HOZ
BOsE
FORT
HOM
O
#HO
BOM:
FOB
RO
HOWE
RO
TEOFKBEIAIR AT
HOR
O
#O
0
H#O
HOH
BOs
BO#
EO
O
BOIE
HEOHE
®O%
BO%
HO$
O
O
O BRI
BOX
TO%
RO
HO#
#HOB

|

&

\

600
1,100
2,000
1,000

500

600

500

500

300
1,000

500

500
3,000
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
6,000

200

10,000
15,000

3,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
3,000
1,000
500
500
300
200
500
500
500
500
200
200
500
1,000
1,000



114/1/17
114/1/17
114/1/17
114/1/17
114/1/17
114/1/17
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1/117
114/1117
114/1117
114/1117
114/1/18
114/1/18
114/1/18
114/1/19
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20

O 1,000
O 2,000
B Of% 3,600
BEOZR 300
O3k 500
OB 500
BOEh 500
= O% 500
FOr 600
STO¥E ~ BOE 1,000
BEO%F 1,000
#FO%E ~ Ot - rOXKE 1,000
BO® 1,000
O 1,000
#HOHE 1,000
@ES 2,000
O 3,000
HO4E 3,000
#%HOH 3,000
PO 5,302
RO 5,000
BRO 5,000
HOE 1,000
FOMTT 2,000
EROREARAE] 10,000
FHORATARAE 1,985
RO 2,000
5RO ~ FRO 500
R O 500
G5OE - 508 600
#O 1,000
sROHE 3,000
RO 100
POZE 100
RO 100
RO 100
RO ZE 100
MO%E 200
MO 200
FBROE 300
RO 300
FOE 500
EOXHE 2,000
#EOLL 2,000



114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/20
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/21
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/22
114/1/23

BROZE

HOH

HOE R AR E]

HOE

* 5FO%

FOMBAAIRAHE]

O
#HORN
O3
#MOF
BROZF
JEO™E
O3
HOBE
ROHF
RO
HO%E
EROR.
FROAL

FFOZE

FO%
FOi
#FOR
RO
RO
= O
FOH
= Ol

OMO,
O | S

o2
Ol
tROZF
B OH
HO5E
FAOHE
AOZF
BROHe
ROT
HOH
0

BRO]
FO%
RO
PO

o |

F#FOX

EOHT ~ HOR

5,000
6,000
1,000
3,000
5,000
1,000
3,600
1,000
2,000
1,000
2,000

200
1,000
3,000

300
1,000

200

500

500
1,000
1,000

200

200

200
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
1,000
1,000

500

500
3,000
2,000
2,000

300
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

200

500



114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/23
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24

O & 2,000
BROZE 1,000
ROEERHAIRAE 2,000
MO 300
(@3 300
(@) 300
21O/ 2,000
#OH 2,000
FOi 2,000
#HFOB 3,000
BHO4 500
RO 800
RO 800
BROZE 1,000
BROZ 2,000
FHOBSERA AR ATE 2,400
FORARAE] 2,400
BRO®L 200
ZIOHk 500
#FOH 2,000
RO 10,000
RO ~ BROW ~ RO ~ RO%E ~ RO%K 2,500
FROE ~ OZ ~ O 1,500
EOFE 100
=) 100
BRO%& 100
40 100
FOH 100
O/ 100
FOZE 100
FOK% 100
ZO#E 100
EORf 100
BEO®R 100
FOM 100
FOBE 100
RO 100
MO 100
w=OX 100
EO% 100
FrOF 100
HO%E 100
EOH 100
EO4i 100



114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24

#HO%
HOM
#Of
HOE
FIOE
O
ROt
EOM
HFORPL

MO
FHOEYRHAIRAE
ROE

HOBE
MOBEAIRAFE
HORAGRAEEE
RO

BRO3hE

FOfE

RO

RO

ROH

BRO%E

RO/

FOH

FO—

SOR

BRO%%

=HO~E

O™

HOR
HROERSERARAE
FO7F

ROH

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
2,000
300
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
500
500
500
100
3,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,000
300
300
3,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
500
3,000
3,000
500
300
5,000
2,600
1,000

10,000



114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/24
114/1/26
114/1/27

fEOH
SO
= O
BROZ%

HROFE

BROIH
HOZR
EO
RO
EROE
RO
££01E
#ROHR
RO
EROHE
EHON
£0O=
HOH
HO®E
BIO#
POR
RO
ROH
BIO%
1O
B O
IO
BIOE
fEOE

Jpd
gl

10,000
3,600
3,000

300
3,000
300
1,000
1,000
3,000
500
500
200
1,000
1,000
200
500
600
300
500
500
1,000
600
500
100
800
1,000
2,000
300
2,000



